AMT NutraGlide
NG/NJ Nasal Feeding Tubes
®
A unique increasing internal diameter and open distal tip is
designed to reduce clogging.
Designed to Reduce Clogging
Improve Comfort
Smaller proximal diameter of the nasal tube within the nasal

Add the prefix “S” to order sterile Nasal Feeding Tubes, e.g. SNFT-05038.  |  NutraGlide® is sold 10/box.
The NutraGlide® is guidewire compatible throughout the entire length of the device.
NutraGlide® | Order Information
LEGACY
STYLET STYLETNO STYLET NO STYLET
FRENCH
SIZE
5F
38 cm (15”) NFT-05038 NFT-05038-N NFT-05038-I NFT-05038-N-I
55 cm (21”)
90 cm (35”)
NFT-05055
NFT-05090
NFT-05055-N
NFT-05090-N
NFT-05055-I
NFT-05090-I
NFT-05055-N-I
NFT-05090-N-I
110 cm (43”) NFT-08110 NFT-08110-N NFT-08110-I NFT-08110-N-I
140 cm (55”)
90 cm (35”)
NFT-08140
NFT-08090
NFT-08140-N
NFT-08090-N
NFT-08140-I
NFT-08090-I
NFT-08140-N-I
NFT-08090-N-I
110 cm (43”) NFT-10110 NFT-10110-N NFT-10110-I NFT-10110-N-I
140 cm (55”) NFT-10140 NFT-10140-N NFT-10140-I NFT-10140-N-I
8F
10F
LENGTH
ENFIT®